www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100‬
©Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 6/21/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
We have been proudly serving you since 1997
AGDT230V2KAS1812
Gas Discharge Tube
Figure 1. The Photos of Actual AGDT230V2KAS1812
KEY FEATURES

Discharge
Current
Insulation
Resistance
Capacitance
Max
Impulse
Discharge
Current
@100V/µs @1000V/µs @1A @50Hz, 1s VDC IR
0.5VDC
@1MHz
@8/20µs
V V V A V GΩ pF kA
Min Typ Max Max Typ - - Min Max Max
AGDT90V1KAS1812 72 90 108 600 8 1 50 1 0.6 1
AGDT150V1KAS1812 120 150 180 600 8 1 50 1 0.6 1
AGDT200V1KAS1812 160 200 240 700 10 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT230V1KAS1812 184 230 280 700 10 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT300V1KAS1812 240 300 360 800 10 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT350V1KAS1812 280 350 420 1000 10 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT400V1KAS1812 320 400 480 1000 12 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT420V1KAS1812 336 420 504 1000 12 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT470V1KAS1812 376 470 564 1200 12 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT600V1KAS1812 480 600 720 1400 15 1 100 1 0.6 1
AGDT90V2KAS1812 72 90 108 600 8 2 50 1 0.6 2
AGDT150V2KAS1812 120 150 180 600 8 2 50 1 0.6 2
AGDT200V2KAS1812 160 200 240 700 10 2 100 1 0.6 2
AGDT230V2KAS1812 184 230 280 700 10 2 100 1 0.6 2
AGDT300V2KAS1812 240 300 360 800 10 2 100 1 0.6 2
AGDT350V2KAS1812 280 350 420 1000 10 2 100 1 0.6 2
AGDT400V2KAS1812 320 400 480 1000 12 2 100 1 0.6 2
AGDT420V2KAS1812 336 420 504 1000 12 2 100 1 0.6 2
AGDT470V2KAS1812 376 470 564 1200 12 2 100 1 0.6 2
AGDT600V2KAS1812 480 600 720 1400 15 2 100 1 0.6 2
www.analogtechnologies.com       Sales: sales@analogti.com        Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com        Tel.: (408) 748-9100‬
©Copyrights 2000-2023, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 6/21/2023   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   3
Analog Technologies
We have been proudly serving you since 1997